Position Other Positions Held

City Manager

Human Resource Mgr
Ast Human Rcrse Mgr
Deputy City Clerk
Human Resrce Analyst
Pub Relations Spec
Sec To City Manager
Admin Clerk |

Bus Driver Il

Bus Driver |l

City

Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$185,557
$122,616
$91,921
$80,395
$74,613
$63,655
$57,370
$42,477
$22,525
$19,542

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$78,100
$59,427
$47,307
$43,933
$39,434
$28,137
$32,829

$1,603
$18,081
$22,107



