Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Santa Fe Springs	City Manager	\$185,557	\$78,100
Human Resource Mgr		Santa Fe Springs	City Manager	\$122,616	\$59,427
Ast Human Rcrse Mgr		Santa Fe Springs	City Manager	\$91,921	\$47,307
Deputy City Clerk		Santa Fe Springs	City Manager	\$80,395	\$43,933
Human Resrce Analyst		Santa Fe Springs	City Manager	\$74,613	\$39,434
Pub Relations Spec		Santa Fe Springs	City Manager	\$63,655	\$28,137
Sec To City Manager		Santa Fe Springs	City Manager	\$57,370	\$32,829
Admin Clerk I		Santa Fe Springs	City Manager	\$42,477	\$1,603
Bus Driver II		Santa Fe Springs	City Manager	\$22,525	\$18,081
Bus Driver II		Santa Fe Springs	City Manager	\$19,542	\$22,107